Cunnamulla Saturday 4 March, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 C. & D.D.R.C. Maiden Plate
1000 metres $10000

01 Ancient Style(Bevan Johnson)

02 I'm Free(David Rewald)

03 Kalmia(Raymond Frazer)

04 Rockmydoller(Craig Smith)

05 Go The Parrot(Mark Patterson)

06 Looney Tunes(Bevan Johnson)
07 Rupeltier(James Hatch)

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Robert Faehr

John Rudd
Luke Miller

Ms Amy
Graham

Tyler Leslight
Paul Randall

2 C. & D.D.R.C. QTIS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Country Boyz(Craig Smith)

02 Lassell(David Rewald)
03 King Coni(Raymond Frazer)
04 Gentleman Reid(Tony K Williams)

05 Forged In Stone(John Patterson)
06 Lenroy(James Hatch)

07 No Nay Emerald(Monique Gavin)
08 White Chocolate(Ben Waldron)

10  Buddie Ollie(Wayne Baker)

3 NEW STATE BUILDERS OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $10000

01 Partners(Ben Waldron)
02 Menindee(Wayne Baker)

03  Expellable(Garry Bignell)
04 Another Plan(Garry Bignell)

05 Vinaigrette(Raymond Frazer)
06 Flash Fibian(David Rewald)

4 C. & D.D.R.C. BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Robert Faehr

John Rudd

Mr Aaron
Sweeney

Tyler Leslight
Paul Randall

Luke Miller

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Ms Amy
Graham

Steven Galvin

Mr Aaron
Sweeney

John Rudd

Robert Faehr

01:30PM
4 59.5

59.5
59.5
58.5
57.5

U N N O

56.5
56.5

w =

02:10PM 5
5 61.0

6 61.0
60.5
59.0

S W

58.5
58.5
58.5
56.0

= NN N O

10 56.0

02:50PM
6 61.0

5 59.0

1 58.0
4 56.0

2 56.0
3 56.0

1200 metres

01
02

03

04
05
06

07
08

$10000

No Debt(Garry Bignell)
Art By Concorde(Craig Smith)

Exceed Rock(Shane Iverson)

Froze(Bevan Johnson)
Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)
Bonnie Ev(Wayne Baker)

First Family(James Hatch)
Funky Farm(Monique Gavin)

C. & D.D.R.C. Class B Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

07

08

$10000
Craig And Hoff(Craig Smith)
Dommantella(Garry Bignell)
Candy Dawn(Wayne Baker)

Haggerston (NZ)(Mark Patterson)
The Sabbath(Monique Gavin)
Cultural Icon(Tony K Williams)

Schnitz Creek(Ben Waldron)

Bubble Bath(Wayne Baker)

Steven Galvin

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Tyler Leslight
Robert Faehr

Ms Amy
Graham

Paul Randall
Luke Miller

John Rudd
Steven Galvin

Ms Amy
Graham

Robert Faehr
Luke Miller

Mr Aaron
Sweeney

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Tyler Leslight

03:30PM

4 63.0
1 615

5 61.0

61.0
3 60.0
57.5

2 56.0
56.0

04:10PM

2 61.0
8 61.0
1 60.5

5 60.0
60.0
6 59.0

7 59.0

3 57.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




