Cunnamulla Saturday 4 March, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

C. 8	D.D.R.C. Maiden Plate				120	0 metres \$10000		03:	30PM
	0 metres \$10000		01	:30PM	01	No Debt(Garry Bignell)	Steven Galvin	4	63.0
01	Ancient Style(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Sarah Robbins	4	59.5	02	Art By Concorde(Craig Smith)	Ms Sarah Robbins	1	61.5
02	I'm Free(David Rewald)	Robert Faehr	6	59.5	03	Exceed Rock(Shane Iverson)	Ms Brooke	5	61.0
03	Kalmia(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd	7	59.5			Richardson		
04	Rockmydoller(Craig Smith)	Luke Miller	2	58.5	04	Froze(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	7	01.0
05	Go The Parrot(Mark Patterson)	Ms Amy	5	57.5	05	Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)	Robert Faehr	3	60.0
06	Looney Tunes(Bevan Johnson)	Graham Tyler Leslight	1	56.5	06	Bonnie Ev(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy Graham	8	57.5
07	Rupeltier(James Hatch)	Paul Randall	-	56.5	07	First Family(James Hatch)	Paul Randall	2	56.0
07	Rupeltier (James Hatch)	Faul Kaliuali	5	50.5	08	Funky Farm(Monique Gavin)	Luke Miller	6	56.0
C. 8	D.D.R.C. QTIS BENCHMARK 55	landicap				, , , , ,			
100	0 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non Q	TIS: \$5000	02	:10PM		D.D.R.C. Class B Handicap			
01	Country Boyz(Craig Smith)	Ms Sarah	5	61.0	120	0 metres \$10000		04:	10PM
		Robbins			01	Craig And Hoff(Craig Smith)	John Rudd	2	61.0
02	Lassell(David Rewald)	Robert Faehr	6	61.0	02	Dommantella(Garry Bignell)	Steven Galvin	8	61.0
03	King Coni(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd	3	60.5	03	Candy Dawn(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy	1	60.5
04	Gentleman Reid(Tony K Williams)	Mr Aaron	4	59.0			Graham		
		Sweeney			04	Haggerston (NZ)(Mark Patterson)	Robert Faehr	5	60.0
05	Forged In Stone(John Patterson)	Tyler Leslight	9	58.5	05	The Sabbath(Monique Gavin)	Luke Miller	4	60.0
06	Lenroy(James Hatch)	Paul Randall	2	58.5	06	Cultural Icon(Tony K Williams)	Mr Aaron	6	59.0
07	No Nay Emerald(Monique Gavin)	Luke Miller	7	58.5			Sweeney		
08	White Chocolate(Ben Waldron)	Ms Brooke Richardson	1	56.0	07	Schnitz Creek(Ben Waldron)	Ms Brooke Richardson	7	59.0
10	Buddie Ollie(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy Graham	10	56.0	08	Bubble Bath(Wayne Baker)	Tyler Leslight	3	57.0

3 NEW STATE BUILDERS OPEN Handicap

1000 metres		10000	02:50PM		
01	Partners(Ben Waldron)	Ms Brooke Richardson	6	61.0	
02	Menindee(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy Graham	5	59.0	
03	Expellable(Garry Bignell)	Steven Galvin	1	58.0	
04	Another Plan(Garry Bignell)	Mr Aaron Sweeney	4	56.0	
05	Vinaigrette(Raymond Fraze	r) John Rudd	2	56.0	
06	Flash Fibian(David Rewald)	Robert Faehr	3	56.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.